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Sylvan-Highlands

Kristin Shorey kristin@pdxshorey.com

4786 SW Elm Lane Portland OR 97221 (503) 720-8713

Vice President

Linnton

Secretary
Forest Park

Aleeya Kim aleeyakim76 @gmail.com
10700 NW St Helens Rd Portland OR 97231 (503) 857-3355
Les Blaize lblaize@q.com
9630 NW Skyline Blvd Portland OR 97231 (503) 286-2206

Director

Arlington Heights Hilary Mackenzie hilary@sundeleafmackenzie.com
2722 SW Rutland Ter Portland OR 97205 (503) 282-7674

Goose Hollow Foothills League Roger Leachman rogerleachman@hotmail.com
742 SW Vista Ave #36 Portland OR 97205 (704) 962-6523

Hillside Randy Weisberg grendelgg2@comcast.net
344 NW Macleay Blvd Portland OR 97210 (503) 243-2053

Northwest District Steve Pinger steve@sspdev.com
2669 NW Savier Portland OR 97210

Northwest Heights Barry Newman barrynewman@earthlink.net
4055 NW Twilight Ter Portland OR 97229 (503) 477-6794

Old Town Brian Harvey brianharvey87@icloud.com
945 NW Naito Pkwy Portland OR 97209 (503) 830-6193

Pearl District

Portland Downtown

Alternate

Stanley Penkin stanleypenkin@gmail.com

1075 NW Northrup St.  #407  Portland OR 97209 (845) 417-8755

Walter Weyler walter_weyler@sequenceusa.com

1221 SW 10th Ave #805 Portland OR 97205 (503) 490-3907

Arlington Heights Kristi Wuttig kewuttig@gmail.com
3322 SW Evergreen Ter Portland OR 97205 (818) 371-4953
Forest Park Carol Chesarek chesarekgnature@earthlink.net

13300 NW Germantown Portland OR 97231 (503) 285-4266
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Goose Hollow Foothills League

Eric Simon

masonstreet@comcast.net

1640 SW Montgomery #B Portland OR 97201 (415) 320-0167
Hillside Kevin Kohnstamm kevin.kohnstamm@comcast.net
3002 NW Luray Circus Portland OR 97210
Northwest District Ciaran Connelly cpac@mac.com
2864 NW Raleigh St Portland OR 97210 (917) 833-9434
Northwest Heights Brian Owendoff brian.owendoff@yahoo.com
1925 NW Norfolk Ct. Portland OR 97229 (503) 201-9590
Old Town Helen Ying discover2010@gmail.com
2211 SW 1st Ave #103  Portland OR 97201 (503) 803-4555
Pearl District Bill Dolan bill@dolanlending.com
1400 NW Irving st #518 Portland OR 97209 (503) 256-1010
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